
Cayman
Local Legal
Services



Ogier in Cayman has been 
actively advising clients on 
successfully doing business 
in the Cayman Islands for 
over 25 years.

With the launch of Ogier 
Global, we are pleased to 
offer integrated legal and 
corporate administration 
services, providing you 
with a simplified source for 
Cayman Islands services.

We provide specialised 
advice as part of a full 
service local practice
across a number of areas.

Cayman Local
Legal Services
When you intend to 
do business in the 
Cayman Islands you
need legal advice that 
is expert, fast, and 
fairly priced.

Our services in Cayman Islands

•  Acquisition and disposal of 
businesses

• Aircraft and yacht registrations

• Dispute Resolution

• Employment

•  Establishment and licensing 
of businesses

• Estate planning/private client

• High value residency

•   Home offices

• Immigration

• Information Technology businesses

• Infrastructure projects

• Real estate

• Renewable energy projects

• Regulatory advice and disputes

• Secured lending

• Special economic zone businesses

• Wills and trusts



1ST

Caribbean Law Firm 
of the Year
Citywealth IFC 
Awards 2018

"Excellent world
class trusts and private 
client team who are at 

the forefront of many of 
the leading cases."

Legal 500
Caribbean, 2021

"Knowledgeable, 
thorough and

delightful to work with."
Chambers Global,

2021

"The leading 
litigation �rm in the 
Cayman Islands."

Legal 500
Caribbean, 2021

1ST

Best O�shore 
Law Firm
US Hedgeweek 
Awards 2020

1ST

Law Firm of
the Year
Citywealth IFC 
Awards 2021

1ST

Caribbean Law Firm 
of the Year
Citywealth IFC 
Awards 2017

1ST

O�shore Law Firm 
of the Year
The Lawyer 
Awards 2019

1ST

O�shore Law Firm 
of the Year 
The Lawyer 
Awards 2020



Meet the team

James Bergstrom
Partner
+1 345 815 1855
james.bergstrom@ogier.com

James Bagnall
Consultant
+1 345 815 1754
james.bagnall@ogier.com

Cline Glidden
Senior Associate
+1 345 815 1785
cline.glidden@ogier.com

Anthony Partridge
Partner
+1 345 815 1810
anthony.partridge@ogier.com

Jody Powery-Gilbert
Counsel
+1 345 815 1763
jody.powery-gilbert@ogier.com

William Jones
Partner
+1 345 815 1873
william.jones@ogier.com

Mark Santangeli
Partner
+1 345 815 1766
mark.santangeli@ogier.com

89 Nexus Way
Camana Bay
Grand Cayman
Cayman Islands KY1-9009
 
www.ogierproperty.ky


